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9 ﬁg%gﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬂ%a PHERZET | 5021.10-13 40,000.00 0.00 30,194,511.96
10 ﬁ’%g (273 “PERGEIE” 25 2021-10-13 3,000.00 0.00 30,197,511.96
11 [T RRETFAZAT 2021-10-14 25,000.00 0.00 30,222,511.96
12 [T e AT 2021-10-14 23,000.00 0.00 30,245,511.96
15 [SELTERREHARFRATONE | 20211018 17,160.00| 000]  30,262,671.96
14 %éﬁi@ﬁﬁg?ggﬁﬁgan% 2021-10-18 60,000.00 0.00 30,322,671.96
15 g?;gﬁ%gﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁr CREERI5 | 5021.10-18 60,000.00 0.00 30,382,671.96
16 %ﬁﬁﬁg‘ﬁgﬂ%ﬁ*ﬂa*mﬁﬁﬂ 2021-10-18 14,760.00 0.00 30,397,431.96
17 gﬂmﬁ CB-TURTST B SRARE | 5091.10.18 50,000.00 0.00 30,447,431.96
18 |[f3eiT I ERFANTAT 2021-10-18 23,272.00 0.00 30,470,703.96
19 gﬁﬁ?ﬂﬂ ETLARTSIRET ZERIE | 55514019 50,000.00 0.00 30,520,703.96
20 |UOETH “RMYBLST B XA ES 2021-10-19 60,000.00 0.00 30,580,703.96
21 g%ﬁ%ﬁ%’gﬁfﬁmﬁﬂ Ea 2021-10-19 50,000.00 0.00 30,630,703.96
22 E;ﬁg?ﬁ%ggﬁg&ﬁmﬁﬂ RA 2021-10-19 80,000.00 0.00 30,710,703.96
23 ﬁ“ﬁgﬁiﬁg”%ﬂwﬂﬂwmmw 2021-10-19 118,800.00 000  30,829,503.96
24 gr‘ FRIITRAH RAT202E5-10A 2021-10-19 57,600.00 0.00 30,887,103.96
25 |WAEqT (hibEP) St ESEAS 2021-10-21 0.00 6,000,000.00 24,887,103.96
26 |fEeqT (LB R SEMEERENEs 2021-10-21 6,000,000.00 0.00 30,887,103.96
27 gﬁﬁ (LTS HHEFRANAE 2021-10-21 121,167.12 0.00 31,008,271.08
28 %g”ﬁwﬂ%mm%mw%#ﬁ 2021-10-21 24,924.00 0.00 31,033,195.08
29 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁf&fﬁfgjzmg%ﬁwa' 2021-10-21 1,733.98 0.00 31,034,929.06
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30 |[fHEEEHIE { AL 20211021 | 0.00 1,800.00|  31,033,129.06
31 ﬁ?c?ﬂ%ﬂuﬁ#)@fﬁ 2021-10-21 13,320.00 0.00 31,046,449.06
32 |lAAT (RHhEF) StESRIINESE 2021-10-25 0.00 14,000,000.00 17,046,449.06
33 |z AT (LibE ) SiltEiER R4S 2021-10-25 14,000,000.00 0.00 31,046,449.06
34 ‘%’%iﬁ (RIHTF) GHERAEAE | 5014005 282,723.29 0.00 31,320,172.35
35 |WARRERPHARAR20214F9 A 4 2021-10-26 5,808.00 0.00 31,334,980.35
36 |BAR KB EIAE PR AR 2021489 B il 2021-10-26 400.00 0.00 31,335,380.35
37 MR EBFES 20214F9 A4 2021-10-26 7,240.00 0.00 31,342,620.35
38 |l (IR R 202148 Ak et | 2021-10-26 3,436.43 0.00 31,346,056.78
39 |[{(REHE 2021-10-26 0.00 1,950.00 31,344,106.78
40 gﬁ%ﬁﬁ (RERID 202F9BEWRE | 5551 10.06 0.00 6,176.19 31,337,930.59
41 |fHEr AT 20214E9 A A E R B 2021-10-26 0.00 2,916.90 31,335,013.69
42 |fHER AT 20214F0 A {Re2 2021-10-26 0.00 279.37 31,334,734.32
43 [ BLR20214F9 A B5r=HL 2021-10-26 0.00 19,579.56 31,315,154.76
44 (B R20214F9 A $5{E R B H AR AR 4% 2021-10-26 0.00 32,098.92 31,283,055.84
45 |[{HR20214E10 A T B TIEA Rk f 3t 2021-10-26 0.00 9,878.10 31,273,177.74
46 |{FELR20214E7-9 B M Frig st 2021-10-26 0.00 26,650.60 31,246,527.14
47 |RATRILSFAAT 2021-10-26 750.00 0.00 31,247,277.14
48 | FREATIREGR 2021-10-27 0.00 1,200.00 ©31,246,077.14
49 |47 LG PSR 2021-10-28 20,000,000.00 0.00 51,246,077.14
TV U ok g s 2 T A R 2021-10-28 0.00 20,000,000.00 31,246,077.14
51 ggfﬁgggﬁ%ﬁﬁ%?ﬁmgﬁﬁﬂﬁ 2021-10-28 0.00 24,000.00 31,222,077.14
52 gg%&ﬁlﬁmma% WEEERA | 55p1-10.28 0.00 12,570.00 31,209,507.14
53 g*ﬁ%’j‘%ﬁxﬁ*ﬁﬁ WEE AR TR 2021-10-28 0.00 49,500.00 31,160,007.14
54 gﬁwﬁfkﬁﬁ%ﬂ%wwﬁﬁm{ﬁg 2021-10-28 0.00 49,100.00 31,110,907.14
55 ﬁ%ﬁggigﬁ“mﬁg”ﬂmulr 20211 2021-10-28 4,619.00 0.00 31,115,526.14
56 |WCJRNE Rl A PR A F 20214ET A fl 2021-10-28 67,414.00 0.00 31,182,940.14
57 gqﬂmmﬁﬁﬁ“ﬂ"ﬁﬂmmozlﬁmﬂﬁ 2021-10-28 13,758.00 0.00 31,196,698.14
58 |PR{HF20214E10H & 2021-10-28 4,380.00 0.00 31,201,078.14
59 gzﬁ@ﬂ%gm%mﬁ@%ﬁ‘ SA—HI | 2001-10-28 52,368.00 0.00 31,253,446.14
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60 |WiBiRIz202147 ABA-8HTHHS p021-10-28 7,628.00 0.00 31,261,074.14
L el \\‘\ E
61 |fBaio021410A9H-1LHaF R4 | | 2021-10.28 12,899.00 0.00 31,273,973.14
62 ggmmgggzﬁmuzgﬂmmpmﬁ 2021-10-28 7,889.00 0.00 31,281,862.14
63 gﬁmjﬁ (PEXETBEE) 2021F10RH | 5050 40 08 5,700.00 0.00 31,287,562.14
R L A SR E R IE A PR A 72021
TS5 2021-10-28 18,400.00 0.00 31,305,962.14
65 %ggz&i«pmmr 021FIFIGH-TIALE | 5501 1028 24,200.00 0.00 31,330,162.14
66 |l4E2021464 /9 11 -5 1084 2021-10-28 7,100.00 0.00 31,337,262.14
67 |WRAEEN20214E3 A -20224E2 H & 2021-10-28 36,000.00 0.00 31,373,262.14
68 gﬁggzﬁg%—lwgn%ﬁ BYIME | 50511028 0.00 37,800.00 31,335,462.14
69 %ﬁgj BER-TAKLS) BHRIMER | 5001 100 0.00 6,185.00 31,329,277.14
L R20214E10 A BB B E T AR 2]
0 | 2021-10-28 0.00 14,453.40 31,314,823.74
71 |FESREOANFOABTLHRATR | 051 10,08 0.00 3,000.00 31,311,823.74
FABER
72 | HA%2021 0 A A E B R TH 2021-10-28 0.00 9,799.36 31,302,024.38
73 ﬂﬁﬁ?ﬁmmﬁ WATHIEIREM® | 5551 4008 0.00 20,494.20 31,281,530.18
74 |BLL BFNUSOAMEARTET | 5051108 0.00 7,798.32| 3127373186
RS
75 |[fFEAOE2021E10BFETHE 2021-10-28 0.00 12,500.00 31,261,231.86
B e
7 [fort i ERRRSAARARMRIE | aupyqq5 55,000.00 0.00[  31,316,231.86
& i 43,960,212.82 48,377,665.92
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